Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
TEST REPORT
IEC 60950-1
Information technology equipment – Safety –
Part 1: General requirements
Report Number. .............................. : CB1291904067A
Date of issue ................................... : 2019-01-07, Amendment No 1: 2019-07-09
Total number of pages ...................  17

Page 1 of 4 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
Outside view (For models IB9387-EHT, IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR)
Outside view (For models IB9387-EHT, IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR)
ATTACHMENT
Photo Documentation
Page 2 of 4 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
Inside view  (For models IB9387-EHT, IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR)
ATTACHMENT
Photo Documentation
Page 3 of 4 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
LED board (For models IB9387-EHT, IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR)
LED board (For models IB9387-EHT, IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR)
ATTACHMENT
Photo Documentation
Page 4 of 4 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
Sensor board with type 2 Lens module (For models IB9387-EHT, IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR)
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 1 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 2 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 3 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 4 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 5 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 6 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 7 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 8 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 9 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 10 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 11 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 12 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 13 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 14 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 15 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 16 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 17 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 18 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 19 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 20 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 21 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 22 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 23 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 24 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 25 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 26 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR
ATTACHMENT
IEC 60950-22 test report
Page 27 of 27 Report No.: CB1291904067A
Product: Network Camera
Type Designation: 1) IB9387-EH
2) IB9387-H
3) IB9387-EHT
4) IB9387-HT and IB9387-LPR